Features:
• Built-in 86Duino IDE for C/C++ programming with library support
• Dedicated core for real-time EtherCAT MDevice communication
• HDMI display (1280 x 720 x 256) with graphical library support
• 16-channel isolated digital input and 16-channel isolated digital output
• Operating temperature: -20°C to +70°C (optional -40°C to +85°C)
• Supports EtherCAT, Giga LAN, USB, COM, HDMI, Rotary switch, and
RUN/STOP switch

Last Updated: February 18, 2025
QEC-M-02 EtherCAT Mdevice, 16 DI + 16 DO + HDMI + COM + Giga LAN + USB
Ordering Information
QEC-M-02-DFF EtherCAT MDevice/16-channel Digital Input and Output/HDMI/COM
QEC-M-02P-DT0 EtherCAT MDevice/PoE/32-channel Digital Input/HDMI/COM
QEC-M-02P-D0T EtherCAT MDevice/PoE/32-channel Digital Output/HDMI/COM
* For detailed ordering information, please contact our sales staff or view the user manual.
Dimension
Last Updated: February 18, 2025
QEC-M-02 EtherCAT Mdevice, 16 DI + 16 DO + HDMI + COM + Giga LAN + USB